Enroll in King Soopers Community Rewards Program



King Soopers Community Rewards makes fund-raising easy by donating to local organizations based on the shopping you do everyday. Once you link your card to Tavelli PTO, all you have to do is shop at King Soopers (or any Kroger-brand store, so out-of-state families can participate!) and swipe your store savings card each time you check out.

<u>Click Here</u> to link your card to Tavelli PTO.

Steps:

1. Sign in to your account or create a new account.

- 2. Go to My Account > Community Rewards.
- 3. Search for Tavelli PTO and Enroll.

4. Send a screenshot of your registration to <u>TavelliPTO@gmail.com</u> by Oct. 1 to be entered into a drawing for a \$25 King Soopers gift card.